MIDNIGHT RUN HELSINKI 2024 - TEAM
COMPETITION - MEN 5 KM

Place

1

Name

Fyr(kk)a

1461 Piia Simpanen
12194 Jerry Villa

12195 Max-Peter Laine
12196 Markus Makinen

Mom & Boys

1449 Aaro Eagling
1450 Elias Eagling

1294 Juho Eagling
1293 Anne Aho Eagling

Gt-piiri

1211 Petri Auramo

1204 Sami Veijalainen
1203 Sari Auramo

1210 Michael Bardzinski

Midnight Chowboys
12030 Nick Vertigans
10052 Pedro Brito
10051 James Etheridge
10050 Eoin O'Neill

Time

5:53.8
34:36.4
54:01.7
54:09.3
1:01:05.5
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33:23.5
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24:39.9
54:50.6
58:34.1

Progress

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/1461
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/12194
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/12195
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/12196
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/1449
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/1450
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/1294
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/1293
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/1211
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/1204
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/1203
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/1210
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/12030
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/10052
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/10051
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/helsinki/10050

